


Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2002		o. HG										Total
1	Elina Lang TSV 1846 Nürnberg	1,600	0,000	3,433	7,833	- 0,00	2,000	1,800	3,266	6,466	- 0,00	<b>26,398</b>
		<b>12,866</b> o. HG					<b>13,532</b> Ball					
2	Julia Falkenstern SC Potsdam	1,650	0,000	3,700	7,933	- 0,00	1,600	1,550	2,366	6,233	- 0,00	<b>25,032</b>
		<b>13,283</b> o. HG					<b>11,749</b> Reifen					
3	Jana Langolf SVNA Hamburg	1,450	0,000	3,200	7,133	- 0,00	1,550	2,000	2,466	6,200	- 0,00	<b>23,999</b>
		<b>11,783</b> o. HG					<b>12,216</b> Reifen					
4	Michelle Schewalje Schwerter Turnerschaft	0,800	0,000	3,300	7,300	- 0,00	1,550	2,100	2,500	6,366	- 0,00	<b>23,916</b>
		<b>11,400</b> o. HG					<b>12,516</b> Seil					
5	Margaryta Oleksandrova Kiew / Ukraine	1,200	0,000	3,066	7,266	- 0,00	1,450	1,650	2,333	6,400	- 0,00	<b>23,365</b>
		<b>11,532</b> o. HG					<b>11,833</b> Ball					
6	Nicole Klözer TV Wattenscheid 01	1,000	0,000	3,000	7,333	- 0,00	1,500	1,450	2,400	6,400	- 0,00	<b>23,083</b>
		<b>11,333</b> o. HG					<b>11,750</b> Keulen					
7	Viktoria-Luisa Franke OSC Berlin	1,500	0,000	2,766	7,033	- 0,00	1,250	1,450	2,333	6,233	- 0,00	<b>22,565</b>
		<b>11,299</b> o. HG					<b>11,266</b> Ball					
8	Amina Bisieva TK Hannover	1,200	0,000	2,766	7,133	- 0,00	1,150	1,700	2,433	6,133	- 0,00	<b>22,515</b>
		<b>11,099</b> o. HG					<b>11,416</b> Seil					
9	Nicole Lushik SKC TaBeA Halle	1,300	0,000	2,833	6,566	- 0,00	1,600	1,700	2,500	6,000	- 0,00	<b>22,499</b>
		<b>10,699</b> o. HG					<b>11,800</b> Ball					
10	Paulina Zientek SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl	0,800	0,000	2,466	6,600	- 0,00	1,550	2,150	2,766	6,166	- 0,00	<b>22,498</b>
		<b>9,866</b> o. HG					<b>12,632</b> Ball					
11	Laura Lang TBG Neulußheim	1,100	0,000	2,833	6,366	- 0,00	1,500	1,850	2,500	5,966	- 0,00	<b>22,115</b>
		<b>10,299</b> o. HG					<b>11,816</b> Ball					
12	Alica Peresunchak TV Idstein	0,700	0,000	3,033	7,400	- 0,00	1,350	1,550	2,300	5,533	- 0,00	<b>21,866</b>
		<b>11,133</b> o. HG					<b>10,733</b> Seil					
13	Sylka Karyna Kiew / Ukraine	0,650	0,000	3,066	7,066	- 0,00	1,100	1,150	2,500	6,300	- 0,00	<b>21,832</b>
		<b>10,782</b> o. HG					<b>11,050</b> Reifen					
14	Marla Atef Gezira Sporting Club/Ägypten	1,150	0,000	2,566	6,800	- 0,00	1,400	1,350	2,233	6,133	- 0,00	<b>21,632</b>
		<b>10,516</b> o. HG					<b>11,116</b> Ball					
15	Anna Podgorny TBG Neulußheim	1,000	0,000	3,100	7,100	- 0,00	1,050	1,400	2,200	5,766	- 0,00	<b>21,616</b>
		<b>11,200</b> o. HG					<b>10,416</b> Ball					
16	Melanie Gauert 1. VfL FORTUNA Marzahn	1,000	0,000	2,533	6,766	- 0,00	1,550	1,500	2,200	6,066	- 0,00	<b>21,615</b>
		<b>10,299</b> o. HG					<b>11,316</b> Ball					
17	Lisa Galander SKC TaBeA Halle	0,900	0,000	2,833	6,466	- 0,00	1,450	1,300	2,600	6,000	- 0,00	<b>21,549</b>
		<b>10,199</b> o. HG					<b>11,350</b> Ball					
18	Sofia Vysotskaya TSV 1846 Nürnberg	1,200	0,000	2,933	7,233	- 0,00	1,100	1,000	2,433	5,566	- 0,20	<b>21,265</b>
		<b>11,366</b> o. HG					<b>9,899</b> Ball					
19	Chantal Behrje Bremer Turnverband	1,000	0,000	2,800	6,500	- 0,00	1,150	1,750	2,266	5,500	- 0,00	<b>20,966</b>
		<b>10,300</b> o. HG					<b>10,666</b> Reifen					
20	Diana Hahn TSG 1887 Kassel-Ndzw.	0,900	0,000	2,500	6,733	- 0,00	1,150	1,400	2,033	5,633	- 0,00	<b>20,349</b>
		<b>10,133</b> o. HG					<b>10,216</b> Seil					
21	Eva Zaslawaska TuG Leipzig	1,200	0,000	2,866	7,200	- 0,00	1,200	1,500	1,866	5,033	- 0,60	<b>20,265</b>
		<b>11,266</b> o. HG					<b>8,999</b> Ball					
22	Lilly Hirsch TG Worms 1846	1,250	0,000	2,366	6,100	- 0,00	1,000	1,350	2,133	5,866	- 0,00	<b>20,065</b>
		<b>9,716</b> o. HG					<b>10,349</b> Ball					
23	Annika Tietjen Bremer Turnverband	0,900	0,000	2,400	5,833	- 0,00	1,200	1,950	2,200	5,533	- 0,00	<b>20,016</b>
		<b>9,133</b> o. HG					<b>10,883</b> Reifen					
24	Eva Selle TuG Leipzig	1,200	0,000	2,766	6,000	- 0,00	1,050	1,350	1,966	5,500	- 0,00	<b>19,832</b>
		<b>9,966</b> o. HG					<b>9,866</b> Ball					
25	Laila Hatem Gezira Sporting Club/Ägypten	1,000	0,000	2,333	6,466	- 0,00	1,100	1,100	2,033	5,566	- 0,00	<b>19,598</b>
		<b>9,799</b> o. HG					<b>9,799</b> Ball					
26	Eva Antonova Frauensportverein SB 07	0,500	0,000	2,666	6,300	- 0,00	0,900	0,900	1,900	5,633	- 0,00	<b>18,799</b>
		<b>9,466</b> o. HG					<b>9,333</b> Reifen					
26	Sofie Boutov CTG Koblenz	0,900	0,000	2,266	6,500	- 0,00	0,900	0,400	2,200	5,633	- 0,00	<b>18,799</b>
		<b>9,666</b> o. HG					<b>9,133</b> Keulen					
28	Karina Markert CTG Koblenz	0,300	0,000	1,966	6,466	- 0,00	0,650	1,450	2,000	5,766	- 0,00	<b>18,598</b>
		<b>8,732</b> o. HG					<b>9,866</b> Seil					
29	Angelina Dick SVNA Hamburg	0,500	0,000	2,266	6,166	- 0,00	0,500	1,300	2,000	5,300	- 0,00	<b>18,032</b>
		<b>8,932</b> o. HG					<b>9,100</b> Reifen					
30 a.K.	Farida Mohamed Gezira Sporting Club/Ägypten	0,900	0,000	2,500	6,066	- 0,00	1,100	1,400	1,900	5,366	- 0,00	<b>19,232</b>
		<b>9,466</b> o. HG					<b>9,766</b> Ball					
30 a.K.	Nermine Khaled Gezira Sporting Club/Ägypten	1,050	0,000	2,500	6,900	- 0,00	1,300	1,200	2,000	5,733	- 0,00	<b>20,683</b>
		<b>10,450</b> o. HG					<b>10,233</b> Ball					
30 a.K.	Tia Diaa Gezira Sporting Club/Ägypten	1,150	0,000	3,266	6,900	- 0,00	1,300	1,900	2,033	5,966	- 0,00	<b>22,515</b>
		<b>11,316</b> o. HG					<b>11,199</b> Ball					